12 CORRIDA PEDESTRE CARLOS BIRA
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2090
2024
2108
2195
2136
2070
2043
2229
2015
2022
2239

JAQUELINE FERNANDA ANDRADE
BRUNA FERREIRA DE MIRANDA
LARYSSA ZIMMERMENN

ZILDA MARIA DE O FORTINI
MARIANA CARDOSO DA SILVA
FERNANDA DE S MAEDA

DARA RUSSO MONTEIRO
MAIRA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
ANDRESSA CAMARA DOS ANJOS
BIANCA LEME HILARIO

SILVIA MARIA BORGES

5K MORADOR FEM

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

F 23 F1424 - MP

F 31 F3034 - MP

F 36 F3539 - MP

F 46 F4549 - MP

F 27 F2529 - MP

F 33 F3034 1

F 28 F2529 1

F 27 F2529 2

F 25 F2529 3

F 27 F2529 4

F 20 F1424 1

TVCOM RUNNING

Equipe
UBIRAJARA
UBIRAJARA
UBIRAJARA
UBIRAJARA
UBIRAJARA
UBIRAJARA
UBIRAJARA
MORADOR - UBIRAJARA
UBIRAJARA
UBIRAJARA
UBIRAJARA

www.tvcomrunning.com.br

Bruto
00:25:08
00:26:55
00:29:42
00:31:55
00:32:11
00:34:18
00:35:56
00:40:19
00:40:34
00:42:41
00:48:46

Liquido
00:25:06
00:26:48
00:29:32
00:31:50
00:31:59
00:34:08
00:35:46
00:40:08
00:40:24
00:42:30
00:48:35
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